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TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS _ TOWN CLERK
740 MAIN STREET CLAST HARTFORD

EAST HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT
AUGUST 8, 2019

7:00P.M. Executive Session

Announcement of Exit Locations (C.G.S. § 29-381)

Pledge of Alfegiance 7:30 p.m.

1
2.

10.

1.

12.

CALL TO ORDER
AMENDMENTS TO AGENDA
RECOGNITIONS AND AWARDS

OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO ADDRESS THE COUNCIL ON AGENDA ITEMS
A. Other Elected Officials

B. Other Residents

C. Mayor

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A. July 18, 2019 Executive Session
B. July 16, 2018 Regular Meeting

COMMUNICATIONS AND PETITIONS

OLD BUSINESS
A. East Hartford Educational Administrative and Supervisory Unit Agreement — Tabled at
July 16, 2019 meeting

NEW BUSINESS
A. Qutdoor Amusement Permit Application: Concert of Praise
1. Approval of Application
2. Waiver of Permit Fee
B. Appointment of Richard Bates to the Personnel Appeals Board
C. Refund of Taxes

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCILLORS TO DIRECT QUESTIONS TO THE ADMINISTRATION

COUNCIL ACTION ON EXECUTIVE SESSION MATTERS
A. Merle Baichelor vs Brian Gunnoud, et al, Docket No. HHD-CV-19-8109552-S

OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO SPEAK
A. Other Elected Officials

B. Other Residents

C. Mayar

ADJOURNMENT (next meeting: August 20th)
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